

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

W.P.No. 27529 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	07.05.2026	<p><u>Dr. YLR,J</u></p> <p>No representation for petitioner(s).</p> <p>At request of the learned Assistant Government Pleader, post in the First Vacation Court, 2026, for obtaining instructions, in the Motion-List.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>Dr. YLR,J.</u></p> <p>KS</p>	